Position

Winners

Winners

2nd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

4th Place

5th Place

5th Place

Players Name

A McNicol

B Kitching

G Archibald

D Marshall

C Rouse

M Hendley

J Fazackerley

J Couperthwaite
M Bell

D Loan

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB

October Seniors Open

Well Done To The Following Players

Voucher Number

2025-441

2025-442

2025-443

2025-444

2025-445

2025-446

2025-447

2025-448

2025-449

2025-450

Gross

Hcap

Net

42 pts

42 pts

41 pts

41 pts

41 pts

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

Prize Value

£100

£100

£75

£75

£60

£60

£50

£50

£40

£40



