ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB







Well Done To The Following Players

Position	Players Name	Voucher Number	Gross	Hcap Net	Prize Value
Winners	A McNicol	2025-441		42 pts acpo	£100
Winners	B Kitching	2025-442			£100
2nd Place	G Archibald	2025-443		42 pts acpo	£75
2nd Place	D Marshall	2025-444			£75
3rd Place	C Rouse	2025-445		41 pts acpo	£60
3rd Place	M Hendley	2025-446			£60
4th Place	J Fazackerley	2025-447		41 pts acpo	£50
4th Place	J Couperthwaite	2025-448			£50
5th Place	M Bell	2025-449		41 pts acpo	£40
5th Place	D Loan	2025-450			£40